
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY ROUTES BUS 5 - June 2024.xlsx

DRIVER: KATHLEEN MOUAT BUS # A1641

FERNWOOD SCHOOL ENDS AT 12:00 PM SSE SCHOOL ENDS AT 12:00 PM
GISS ENDS AT 12:25 PM

ARRIVE BUS YARD 11:35 AM ARRIVE GISS 1:00 PM
LEAVE YARD 11:45 AM LEAVE GISS                                      TURN RIGHT 1:03 PM
ARRIVE AT FERNWOOD SCHOOL 12:00 PM ATKINS RD                                        TURN RIGHT
LEAVE FERNWOOD  SCHOOL 12:10 PM LOWER GANGES RD                        TURN LEFT

1 LANGS RD                                         PULL OFF 12:12 PM CENTRAL                                             TURN LEFT
VESUVIUS BAY RD                    TURN RIGHT 26 147 VESUVIUS BAY RD (CHURCH) 1:07 PM

2 154 VESUVIUS BAY RD  (CHURCH) 12:15 PM 27 MOBRAE AVE (1) 1:08 PM
3 MOBRAE AVE (1) 12:16 PM 28 TRIPP RD                                                PULL OFF 1:09 PM
4 TRIPP RD                                           PULL OFF 12:17 PM 29 420 VESUVIUS BAY RD 1:10 PM

CHU-AN DR                                    TURN LEFT 30 480 VESUVIUS BAY RD 1:11 PM
5 HUMPHREYS HILL 12:18 PM CHU-AN DR                                         TURN LEFT

ELIZABETH DR                              TURN LEFT 31 HUMPHREYS HILL 1:12 PM
137 ELIZABETH DR ELIZABETH DR                                   TURN LEFT

6 STONECUTTER WY 12:20 PM 32 137 ELIZABETH DR                                 1:12 PM
7 ELIZABETH DR / BRADLEY RD TURN LEFT 12:21 PM 33 STONECUTTER WY 1:13 PM
8 WOODLAND DR / MOBRAE AVE (2) 12:22 PM 34 ELIZABETH DR / BRADLEY RD      TURN LEFT 1:14 PM

MOBRAE AVE (2)                          TURN LEFT 35 103 BRADLEY RD / WOODLAND DR 1:15 PM
VESUVIUS BAY RD                      TURN LEFT 36 WOODLAND DR / MOBRAE AVE (2) 1:16 PM
BROADWELL RD                       TURN RIGHT MOBRAE AVE (2)                               TURN LEFT

9 106 BROADWELL RD 12:24 PM VESUVIUS BAY RD                           TURN LEFT
10 135 BROADWELL RD 12:25 PM VESUVIUS BAY RD / BROADWELL RD
11 220 BROADWELL RD 12:26 PM BROADWELL RD                             TURN RIGHT
12 TEAL PL 12:26 PM 37 220 BROADWELL RD 1:17 PM
13 281 BROADWELL RD 12:27 PM TEAL PL
14 CORMORANT CR 12:28 PM 38 CORMORANT CR 1:20 PM
15 CANVASBACK PL 12:29 PM 39 CANVASBACK PL 1:21 PM
16 TERN RD                                 TURN AROUND 12:30 PM 40 TERN RD                                      TURN AROUND 1:23 PM

CHANNEL RIDGE DR                TURN RIGHT CHANNEL RIDGE DR                     TURN RIGHT
MAPLE RIDGE PL 41 MAPLE RIDGE PL / CHANNEL RIDGE DR 1:26 PM
118 CHANNEL RIDGE DR SUNSET DR                                      TURN RIGHT

17 SUNSET DR                                 TURN RIGHT 12:34 PM 42 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 1:27 PM
18 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 12:35 PM 670 SUNSET DR
19 SIR ECHOS WAY 12:36 PM 1041 SUNSET DR  

1041 SUNSET DR  WEST EAGLE DR
20 WEST EAGLE DR 12:37 PM 43 MCGILL RD 1:31 PM
21 SOUTHEY POINT RD 12:38 PM 44 SOUTHEY POINT RD 1:34 PM
22 NORTH VIEW PL 12:39 PM 45 NORTH VIEW PL 1:35 PM
23 NORTH BEACH RD 12:41 PM 46 NORTH BEACH RD 1:37 PM

2190 NORTH END RD (STUDIO 18) 2190 NORTH END RD (STUDIO 18)
2036 NORTH END RD 2036 NORTH END RD

24 MARGOLIN DR 12:46 PM 47 MARGOLIN DR 1:41 PM
25 EPRON RD    12:48 PM 48 EPRON RD 1:42 PM

NORTH END RD                      STRAIGHT ON 49 1911 NORTH END RD (PHOENIX FARM) 1:43 PM
LOWER GANGES RD                 TURN RIGHT ARRIVE BUS YARD 1:54 PM
ATKINS RD                                   TURN RIGHT POST TRIP       1:59 PM
RAINBOW RD                                 TURN LEFT
ARRIVE GISS 1:00 PM

EARLY DISMISSAL

BUS # 5                      

ROUTE: VES/SUNSET/NORTH END to —                
FERNWOOD SCHOOL ROUTE: SUNSET / NORTH END RD to —  GISS


